2017 Region K Schedule

Thursday, March 23

Opening Ceremonies 9:00 am John Graham Gymnasium,
Basketball Shooting Warren County

SilverStriders Fun Walk

Thursday, March 30 *

Shuffleboard 9:00am Huck Sansbury Gymnasium,
Person County

Monday, April 3
Bowling Singles 10:00am Bulffaloe Lanes North, Raleigh
Friday, April 7

Bowling: Doubles & 10:00am Buffaloe Lanes North, Raleigh
Mixed Doubles

Tuesday, April 11*
Golf Tournament 9:00am The River, Franklin County

Thursday, April 13*

Badminton, Croquet, & 9:00am Aycock Recreation Complex,
Table Tennis Vance County

Tuesday, April 18*

*Cycling Events, Track Events, 9:00am Warren County High School,
Football & Softball Throw Warren County
Shot Put & Discus *10K Cycling date to be announced

Thursday, April 20 *

Pickleball 9:00 am John Graham Gymnasium,
Warren County
*May have to add additional days

Tuesday, April 25 *

Horseshoes 9:00 am D.N. Hix Complex, Granville County

*Tennis- Singles, Doubles, and * Tennis date to be announced
Mixed Doubles

Tuesday, May 2
Billiards 12:00pm TBD

Thursday, May 4 *

Cornhole 9:00am Aycock Recreation Complex,
Vance County

Tuesday, May 9 *

Bocce 9:00am Huck Sansbury Park, Person County
Thursday, May 18

SilverArts & Awards 2:00pm Oxford City Hall, Granville County
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